
SCHOOL RESULT

Total Passed FAIL AND 
COMP ABST Pass 

Percentage A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-
44

45-
59

60-
74

75-
89

90-
100

Grade 
Count NXW PI Mean

59 3 0 95.16 21 32 44 44 51 43 46 26 3 0 3 22 23 13 1 310 1327 53.51 64.72

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

S.No. Sub. 
Code Subject Total 

Appeared
Total 

Passed
Pass 

Percentage A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-
44

45-
59

60-
74

75-
89

90-
100

Grade 
Count NXW PI Mean

1 184 ENGLISH LANG & LIT. 62 62 100 4 3 8 7 17 9 11 3 0 0 3 15 26 14 4 62 256 51.61 67.31

2 002 HINDI COURSE-A 62 62 100 1 15 12 9 12 8 2 3 0 0 0 5 20 37 0 62 309 62.3 75.69

3 041 MATHEMATICS 
STANDARD 41 40 97.56 0 2 4 10 4 5 7 8 1 1 15 9 12 4 0 41 141 42.99 53.44

4 241 MATHEMATICS BASIC 21 19 90.48 1 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 2 9 6 4 0 0 21 78 46.43 45.95

5 086 SCIENCE 62 62 100 4 4 10 7 7 7 15 8 0 0 23 14 16 5 4 62 242 48.79 56.63

6 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 62 62 100 11 5 8 8 10 11 8 1 0 0 1 11 22 15 13 62 301 60.69 73.05

7 417 ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGANCE 11 11 100 1 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 11 54 61.36 89.27

22 32 46 48 53 45 46 26 3 3 51 60 100 80 27 321 1381 53.78

SECTION WISE RESULT

A 002 HINDI 32 32 100 0 5 7 6 6 5 1 2 0 0 0 3 11 18 0 32 150 58.59

B 002 HINDI 30 30 100 1 10 5 3 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 2 9 19 0 30 159 66.25

A 184 ENGLISH 32 32 100 3 0 3 4 9 6 6 1 0 0 1 9 13 6 3 32 129 50.39

B 184 ENGLISH 30 30 100 1 3 5 3 8 3 5 2 0 0 2 6 13 8 1 30 127 52.92

Total Appeared

62

Total
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